Humanities and Social Sciences Prestigious Fellowship Scheme — List of Projects Funded in 2021/22

Project No.

31000121

32000321

32000921

38000221

37000121

37000421

37000521

Project Title

The Tax Factor of the Global Trade War: Designing
Better Digital Tax Rules

Getting Older, Doing Worse: Aging-provoked
Unhappiness as Seen in Self-narratives of Qing
China

Networked Framing in the Age of Hybrid Media:
Legacy Media Coverage of and Social Media
Conversations About Climate Change in the US, UK,
and China

Hong Kong Torn Asunder: Values, ethics and
education out of the impasse

‘Geopoetic Enquiries: Travel, Text and the Spaces of
Writing’

Feedback literacy for lifelong learning: new
pathways for research and practice

‘Talking Genetics’: Intersections of Language,
Culture and Genetic Literacy in Intercultural Genetic

Testing and Counselling Contexts

Principal Investigator

Prof Chaisse, Julien

Prof Ho, Clara Wing-chung

Dr Song, Yunya

Prof Mason, Mark

Prof Kuehn, Julia Christine

Prof Carless, David Robert

Dr Zayts, Olga A

University

CityU

HKBU

HKBU

EdUHK

HKU

HKU

HKU

Funded Awarded

(HK$)
289,900

370,000

219,000

320,000

372,000

319,600

272,000

Duration

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months



Project No.

36000021

33000221

Project Title

Nothingness, Suffering, and the Unconscious:
Buddhism and Nineteenth-Century German
Philosophy

Cinema and the Colonial Dispositif: Early Screen

Culture in Hong Kong (1897 to 1925)

Principal Investigator

Prof Nelson, Eric S

Prof Yeh, Emilie Yueh-yu

University

HKUST

LU

Funded Awarded
(HKS)
264,000

513,000

Duration

12 months

12 months



