## Humanities and Social Sciences Prestigious Fellowship Scheme – List of Projects Funded in 2021/22

Project No.	Project Title	Principal Investigator	University	Funded Awarded (HK\$)	Duration
31000121	The Tax Factor of the Global Trade War: Designing	Prof Chaisse, Julien	CityU	289,900	12 months
	Better Digital Tax Rules				
32000321	Getting Older, Doing Worse: Aging-provoked	Prof Ho, Clara Wing-chung	HKBU	370,000	12 months
	Unhappiness as Seen in Self-narratives of Qing				
	China				
32000921	Networked Framing in the Age of Hybrid Media:	Dr Song, Yunya	HKBU	219,000	12 months
	Legacy Media Coverage of and Social Media				
	Conversations About Climate Change in the US, UK,				
	and China				
38000221	Hong Kong Torn Asunder: Values, ethics and	Prof Mason, Mark	EdUHK	320,000	12 months
	education out of the impasse				
37000121	'Geopoetic Enquiries: Travel, Text and the Spaces of	Prof Kuehn, Julia Christine	HKU	372,000	12 months
	Writing'				
37000421	Feedback literacy for lifelong learning: new	Prof Carless, David Robert	HKU	319,600	12 months
	pathways for research and practice				
37000521	'Talking Genetics': Intersections of Language,	Dr Zayts, Olga A	HKU	272,000	12 months
	Culture and Genetic Literacy in Intercultural Genetic				
	Testing and Counselling Contexts				

Project No.	Project Title	Principal Investigator	University	Funded Awarded	Duration
				(HK\$)	
36000021	Nothingness, Suffering, and the Unconscious:	Prof Nelson, Eric S	HKUST	264,000	12 months
	Buddhism and Nineteenth-Century German				
	Philosophy				
33000221	Cinema and the Colonial Dispositif: Early Screen	Prof Yeh, Emilie Yueh-yu	LU	513,000	12 months
	Culture in Hong Kong (1897 to 1925)				